AS1369
200mA Ul t ra -Compact  Low Dropout  Regulator
www.austriamicrosystems.com/LDOs/AS1369 Revision 1.7 1 - 21
Da tasheet
1  General Description
The AS1369 is an ultra compact high-performance low-dropout
200mA voltage regulator designed for use with very-low ESR output
capacitors. The device can deliver superior performance in all

www.austriamicrosystems.com/LDOs/AS1369 Revision 1.7 20 - 21
AS1369
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
10 Ordering Information
The AS1369 is available as the standard versions listed in Table 4. Other versions are available upon request. Contact austriamicrosystems, AG
for more information.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and austriamicrosystems green.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is available at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output  Description Delivery Form Package
AS1369-BWLT-12 ASRW 1.2V 200mA Ultra-Compact Low
Dropout Regulator Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-13 ASRX 1.3V 200mA Ultra-Compact Low
Dropout Regulator Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-15 ASPZ 1.5V 200mA Ultra-Compact Low
Dropout Regulator Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-18 ASP0 1.8V 200mA Ultra-Compact Low
Dropout Regulator Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-25 ASP1 2.5V 200mA Ultra-Compact Low
Dropout Regulator Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-28 ASP2 2.8V 200mA Ultra-Compact Low
Dropout Regulator Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-30 ASP3 3.0V 200mA Ultra-Compact Low
Dropout Regulator Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-33 ASP4 3.3V 200mA Ultra-Compact Low
Dropout Regulator Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-45
1
1. Available upon request. Contact austriamicrosystems AG for details.